
# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

1 LUDY, LAVEZ HOSEA 00000901

2 DENARD, WHITNIE SIERRA 00000902

3 SPANGLER, MICHAEL LYNN-
ANDREW 

00000903

4 EGGENBERGER, MEAGAN COLBY 00000904

5 ADAMS, JEFFREY FRANKLIN 00000905

6 PRITCHETT, NEUTRASHA LATRICE 00000906

7 PERKINS, STEFON JEMAR 00000907

8 KELLY, DARRYL DWAYNE 00000908

9 SARKER, ANEEK UTTAM 00000909

10 LAMPI, LARRY MICHAEL 00000910

11 SHORT, SIERRA NICOLE 00000911

12 KELLY, JEREMY ISIAH 00000912

13 MISCO, MATTHEW THOMAS 00000913

14 ABRAHAM, JOSHUA IDOWU 00000914

15 REDDY, BRETT JOSEPH 00000915

16 MCMAHAN, REED MATTHEW 00000916

17 MORGAN, BRIAN LEE 00000917

18 HAJNDRYCH, EWA  00000918

19 FINDLEY, JASMYN NICOLE-IRVIN 00000919 Spoiled

00000927

20 KETCHUM, DAVID JOHN 00000920

21 DANIELS, DEANA ONIKA 00000921

22 GREGORY, JAMI DANELLE 00000922

23 WOOD, CHANCE PEYTON 00000923

24 HOLBROOK, ANDREW MARCUS 00000924 Spoiled

00000933

25 PEPPER, ANNA MARIE 00000925

26 PEPPER, JESSE DEAN 00000926
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27 WOODS, DEANA CHERIE 00000928

28 ROSEMAN, JEANETTE  00000929

29 NORWOOD, CHARLES HOWARD JR 00000930

30 PINTER, ANDREW MICHAEL 00000931

31 MONTGOMERY, EMMANUEL  JR 00000932

32 FRESHEL, JOHNATHAN IAN 00000934

33 FRESHEL, WILLIAM HAROLD 00000935

34 NIEMEYER, DANIEL ALEXANDER 00000936

35 HUNTER, KIMICIANA  00000937

36 BRISSON, HUNTER GUILIANI 00000938

37 WARREN, DIXIE ELIZABETH 00000939

38 GRAVES, SHAMARA DANIELLE 00000940

39 NAZAREK, STEPHEN ANTHONY 00000941

40 BULTEMA, LAUREN ELIZABETH 00000942

41 CHASE, JUSTIN PHILLIP 00000943

42 JONES, SHATARA LASHAY 00000944

43 SMITH, EUGENE  JR 00000945

44 CROSS, DANTE RAFAEL-LEON 00000946

45 JONES, JONNIE JAMES JR 00000947

46 BELL, SHEENA LATTICE 00000948

47 MANCE, CASSANDRA  00000949

48 HARRIS, TRAVIS LIONALS 00000950

49 STORK, STEPHEN JOHN 00000951

50 BERRY-KELLY, YOULANDA  00000952

51 SMITH, COSETTE BLONEVA 00000953

52 MITCHELL, MARCELLUS CRISPIN 00000954 Spoiled

00000966

53 WASHINGTON, APRIL MARIE 00000955
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54 DUNN, JENNIFER LOREN 00000956

55 HAYES, DAVID LYNN 00000957

56 RUSSELL, CHRISTIAN SHENEA 00000958

57 JOHNSON, KATARAH SHAUNTA 00000959

58 MARTIN, JEFFERY SCOTT 00000960

59 MILLWOOD, CAMAI GERALDINE 00000961

60 ROMOLINO, LISA ANN 00000962

61 ORANGE, KALLISHA MARIE 00000963

62 TARANTO, AMANDA LOUISE 00000964

63 KELSEY, ANDREW JAMES 00000965

64 LONG, AUSTIN LEE 00000967

65 BYRD, ANGELA KATRECE 00000968

66 COLEMAN, CHANTAE RENESIE 00000969

67 BRANTLEY, ALINA DONTRICE 00000970

68 COLLINS, TYSHOWN DEVONE 00000971

69 RUSSELL, CHARLES JAMES III 00000972

70 MCVANNEL, MATTHEW DAVID 00000973

71 SMITH, AYNEKA DYAN-MAREE 00000974

72 REAVES, RAMONE DAMAR 00000975

73 JONES, LARRY VAUGHN III 00000976

74 BYRD, KEVIN  00000977

75 NICHOLAS, MARK STEVEN 00000978

76 KNOTT, EBONI CHARDAE-SHANELL 00000979

77 KNOTT, BUNNEY L 00000980

78 PLEMMONS, PAUL ANDREW 00000981

79 LYONS, SEAN LAREL 00000982

80 GORALSKI, LISA MARIE 00000983

81 GORALSKI, DALE CARLTON 00000984
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82 HUNTER, ANDREW NICHOLAS 00000985

83 KALOWICK, NATHAN MICHAEL 00000986

84 REID, HUNTER LYNNE 00000987

85 BELLANFANT, KOREY DEANDRE 00000988

86 SCZECIENSKI, ADAM RUSH 00000989

87 MASSERANG, ROBERT ANTHONY 00000990

88 MASSERANG, JENNIFER LORRAINE 00000991

89 VANTREASE, CODY PALMER 00000992

90 PECHOTA, EMMA GRACE 00000993 Spoiled

00001000

91 MERRIMAN, CHRISTOPHER ADAM 00000994

92 GILLARD, GAGE LEE 00000995

93 BARNES, JESSIE BERNARD III 00000996

94 MAJEWSKI, KRISTEN RENEE 00000997

95 JUNIOR, SHANAIL CARLETTE 00000998

96 HOLLIDAY, DAVID LEROY III 00000999

97 PURCELL, BROOKE ALEXANDRA 00001001

98 HORVATH, DENNIS ENDRE 00001002

99 PRINCE, ASHTON J 00001003

100 LARKIN-JACKSON, AALIYAH 
ANJANIQUE 

00001004

101 NELSON, GABRIELLE RUTH 00001005

102 NELSON, COREY ADAM 00001006

103 MEYERS, MICHELLE LYNN 00001007

104 CAMERON, LATASHA SHANTA 00001008

105 GEHRINGER, BROOKE MEGAN 00001009 Spoiled

00001011

106 WILLIAMS, NECOLA LAFAYE 00001010

107 YOUNGS, CULLEN WILLLIAM 00001012
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108 NELMS, ERIC VON JR 00001013

109 BELL, JAMESHA KACHELLE 00001014

110 MOSES, DARNELL DEMANE 00001015

111 CONAWAY, ROBERT LEWIS JR 00001016

112 PAYNE, TOHNI REGELLE 00001017

113 SANDHU, UPJINDER SINGH 00001018

114 BRAR, GAGANDEEP KAUR 00001019

115 SULLIVAN, LINDA RENEE 00001020

116 PERRON, MICHAEL BRIAN 00001021

117 FORD, BRIDGET LANE 00001022

118 HICKLING, DAVID SCOTT 00001023

119 WILLACKER, SARAH MARGARET 00001024

120 MCMILLION, YALONDA LYNN 00001025

121 MCDONALD, MARK ANTONY JR 00001026

122 MARTINS, MARTHA ESEGBORIA-
GOODNESS 

00001027

123 URBAN, NICOLE LYNN 00001028

124 WELSH, CELESTE NIKITA-SIERRA 00001029

125 LEAPHEART, KARL ALLEN 00001030

126 WILLIAMS, RESEANDA JEVON 00001031

127 MANN, ANTHONY PIMP 00001032

128 LEFLORE, NAKIA SHIREE 00001033

129 LAWSON, MICHAEL JAMES 00001034

130 GIBSON, AZIA LASHAY 00001035

131 JENKINS, ABBY DANIELLE 00001036

132 YOUNG, JOSHUA RICHARD 00001037

133 SULLIVAN, MARCUS AHMON 00001038

134 GREENFIELD, DON-JE TREVON-
LAMAR 

00001039
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135 GREGORY, MELISSA ANNE 00001040

136 COOPER, DALAYAH JAMEELA 00001041

137 SMITH, SIERRA ELIZABETH 00001042

138 SHAH, JIGARKUMAR 
JAYESHKUMAR 

00001043

139 FOREMAN, GREGORY TERRELL 00001044

140 MORROW, ANTOINETTE UMEKO 00001045

141 TALLEY, LINDA SUSAN 00001046

142 NOWITZKE, LINDSAY MARIE 00001047

143 DESHANO, BRITTNEY JUNE 00001048

144 PLOURDE, JENIELLE  00001049

145 JONES, LORRETTE CORTREN 00001050

146 MINER-JOHNSON, DUREE 
MONIQUE 

00001051

147 BAZNER, MICHAEL FRANCES 00001052

148 LEWIS, ALEXANDRA CHRISTINA 00001053

149 LOCKETT, AMBER MARIA 00001054

150 JENKINS, MITCHELL NEIL 00001055

151 REESE, CHANELLE NICOLE 00001056

152 MAHINSKE, CONOR CAVANAUGH 00001057

153 LAPINS, ANDREW WESLEY 00001058

154 FIELDS, SHERICK G 00001059

155 BROWN, ALFRED JUNIOR 00001060

156 BRYANT, MARCHELLE DIONNE 00001061

157 BALDWIN, ARIANA AYANA 00001062

158 THOMAS, PAMELA LYNN 00001063

159 CALHOUN, MICHAEL DENNIS JR 00001064

160 JOHNSON, KEENON ANTHONY-
AARON 

00001065 Spoiled

00001068
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161 TROUTMAN, CIERA ELAINE 00001066

162 TERRY, DONALD FREDERICK IV 00001067

163 MATLOCK, ANTONY MAURICE 00001069

164 BRADSHAW, EUNICE KENNELLA 00001070

165 MOLAND, NIKELA EBONY 00001071

166 MCCARTHY, PHILIP 
BARTHOLOMEW 

00001072

167 MARTINS, OLAWALE PATRICK 00001073

168 WEBB, DEBBRA  00001074

169 HATHAWAY, TYLER LAMAR 00001075

170 MCCRARY, JONATHAN MATTHIAS 00001076

171 CAPEZZUTO, TARA MEAGAN 00001077

172 TRUCHAN, JEREMY  00001078

173 HARRELL, JAZMYNE BRITTANY 00001079

174 SIMMONS, ANTHONY CORNELL JR 00001080

175 THOMPSON, DAWNYELL LASHAWN 00001081

176 MITCHELL-BEY, DIAMOND TIARA 00001082

177 ROSSI, COREEN M 00001083

178 EKMEIAN, GREGORY JAMES 00001084

179 UNDERWOOD, DANIELLE MARIE 00001085

180 LARRY, RICHARD  JR 00001086

181 EVANS-BURM, TAYLOR ERIN 00001087 Challenged

182 GALL, MARCIE LYNN 00001088

183 MAYS, JADE MONIQUE 00001089

184 RUFFIN, TAMIKA NICOLE 00001090

185 FARNIA, PEDRAM  00001091

186 FARNIA, MEGAN LOUISE 00001092

187 EARLY, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 00001093

188 EARLY, ASHLEY NICOLE 00001094
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189 BURTON, LAMAR MARIO 00001095

190 DIXON, CANDICE BREANA 00001096

191 HOLT, JOI SHONTAL 00001097 Spoiled

00001104

192 WILLIAMS, DEVONTE STEFON 00001098

193 ROBERTS, AUSTIN JAMES 00001099

194 BRADSHAW, MARSHA DENISE 00001100

195 ROBINSON, KELSEY ALYSE 00001101

196 CHAVIS, CORY JERMAINE 00001102

197 RIJOS, MYLES CLEMENTE 00001103

198 JUNIOR, TRARIE KEYWANNA 00001105

199 HOSKINS, ASHLEY LEE 00001106

200 COMER, ANTHONY  00001107

201 BRIEDE, MATTHEW DONALD 00001108

202 MUTAHR, NUHA ABDUSALAM 00001109

203 RIKER, BAILEY ANNE 00001110

204 WOODRUFF, STEVEN JAMES 00001111

205 DONNELLON, PAUL JOSEPH 00001112

206 BOLLEY, BRITTANY ANN 00001113

207 MILEY, KELLY MARIE 00001114

208 POQUADECK, RODNEY JOSEPH 00001115

209 KHADRI, HINA HAIDER 00001116

210 CUTLIP, DILLON PALMER 00001117

211 SNYDER, KELLY NICOLE 00001118

212 BLACKWELL, VICKI SUE 00001119

213 CRECELIUS, WILLIAM THOMAS 00001120

214 COATS, CRYSTAL FREE 00001121

215 FRANKLIN, DESTINEE EUGENIA 00001122

11/03/2020 8:12:56 PM 8

11/03/2020 - STATE GENERAL - CANTON TOWNSHIP

PRECINCT 00032

LIST OF VOTERS



# Voter Name Ballots Remarks

216 LATIMER, RANDI PATRICE 00001123

217 GIETZEN, BROOKE GRAHAM 00001124

218 MARTINEZ, KAREN  00001125

219 MATHEWS, HANNAH ELIZABETH 00001126

220 SINGLETON, SYLVESTER  00001127

221 IRELAND, JAMES HARLAN 00001128

222 KAUR, ROBANDEEP  00001129

223 LEWIS, SABRINA VIRGINIA 00001130

224 ABERCROMBIE, ASHLEY MONTAE 00001131

225 FINLEY, EARTHA MAE 00001132 Spoiled

00001138

226 WATSON, RICHARD AHDAM-
RAMON 

00001133

227 MACDONELL, FRANKLIN PAUL 00001134

228 BOYD, GEONA JABBARIA 00001135

229 MARTINS, TOLULOPE MICHAEL 00001136

230 DOBRY, MITCHELL KYLE 00001137

231 KRUMM, DARREN THOMAS 00001139

232 KRUMM, THOMAS PETER 00001140

233 ALBERTS, BENJAMIN ROSS 00001141

234 JOHNSON-DAVIS, KIESHA L 00001142

235 KNOX, THERESA YVETTE 00001143

236 WILKEWITZ, MEGAN ANN 00001144

237 BORKOWSKI, JOSEPH JOHN 00001145

238 ESTERS, MINGON MARSHAWN 00001146 Spoiled

00001165

239 CAMPITELLE, MARISSA NICOLE 00001147

240 REDDY, SHERI LYN 00001148

241 KALNASY, TIMOTHY SCOTT 00001149
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242 SNOWDEN, JEVARIAS MARQUISE 00001150

243 SNOWDEN, CHANTEA DEQUNINNA 00001151

244 SLAUGHTER, RICHARD LEE II 00001152

245 OSHAUGHNESSY, PATRICK  00001153

246 AHRENS, HAYDEN LEE 00001154

247 SHOLLACK, CHERYL SUSAN 00001155

248 UMAR, MUHAMMAD  00001156 Spoiled

00001168

249 CHESNEY, JACOB JOHN 00001157

250 WHICKER, JODI LYNN 00001158

251 BROWN, NASHAIA NICOLE 00001159

252 BAKER, JAQUAN MONTEL 00001160

253 CARVER, EMMA ELAINE 00001161

254 HARSHMAN, LORIN SPENCER 00001162

255 POULIN, RAYMOND WILLIAM JR 00001163

256 SMITH, SEAN EUGENE JR 00001164

257 SMITH, SEAN EUGENE 00001166

258 DOUTE, KEITH EDWARD 00001167

259 MCCRARY, TIA JANELLE 00001169

260 SANTO, ISABELLA  00001170

261 COCIUBA, DIANA  00001171

262 PITTMAN, ASHLEY CAMILLE 00001172

263 BRIGGS, EMILY PAIGE 00001173

264 CUTLIP, TYLER-LYN  00001174

265 CLARK, DENZEL RAYSHARD 00001175

266 PARKER, ELLIS ALEXANDER 00001176

267 MANOS, CHEYANNE JACQUETTA 00001177

268 WILLIAMS-BANKS, JOSHUA 
DEANTHONY-LAMA 

00001178
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269 TURNER, KENNETH RICHARD JR 00001179

270 JACKSON, ERIC D 00001180

271 MAUPINS, TRACI ELIZABETH 00001181

272 HASH, WALTER LEE 00001182

273 WALKER, ROBERT DESTRI 00001183

274 PERKS, LINDSAY ERIN 00001184

275 PERKS, SARAH NOEL 00001185

276 SMITH, CHARISSE RENEE 00001186

277 MILLER, SCOTT ALAN 00001187

278 MILLER, BRENDA SUE 00001188

279 LIVINGSTON, SANDRA ELLEN 00001189

280 BYRD, CORNELL ANTHONY 00001190

281 ARNOTT, CHONEA ROJON 00001191

282 REDDY-MITTAPALI, DIANA 
JENNIFER 

00001192

283 RIKER, KELVIN SEVETZE 00001193

284 MAJALIKAR, YASHASHREE  00001194

285 HARSHMAN, MEGAN NICOLE 00001195

286 HODGES, SCHYLA K 00001196

287 GUAJARDO, ARIANNA MARIE 00001197

288 MCMILLION, ZOAE DOMINIQUE 00001198 Spoiled

00001224

289 HARMON, MADISON KAY 00001199

290 ROBINSON, GERARD LYDELL 00001200

291 LOVEJOY, BENJAMIN JOHN 00001201

292 FRY, LINDSAY MARIE 00001202

293 WATSON, SHERRY LENECE 00001203

294 PETERS, HAYLEE RAE 00001204

295 MATIER, LORI JEANNETTE 00001205
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296 CALHOUN, TIMOTHY LARENZO JR 00001206

297 GREWAL, HARPINDER SINGH 00001207

298 OSTROVICH, STEVEN  00001208

299 WOLF, CHARESE CHRISTINE 00001209

300 MODI, DIPIXA  00001210

301 LAVALLEY, MAXWELL ROBERT 00001211

302 STIGER, CARNEAL CLAXTON 00001212

303 WEATHERFORD, HEATHER MARIE 00001213

304 SHOEMO, RAY ANTHONY 00001214

305 ROY, MADISON R 00001215

306 RACZ-ROUSH, JESSIKA SUZANNE 00001216

307 ROUSH, RICHARD LEROY 00001217

308 MANNING, MYA TAYLOR 00001218

309 CARGLE, THOMAS BRIAN-LAMONT 00001219

310 JEFFERSON, BRYANT  00001220

311 WYNN, DAZIA INDIARRA 00001221

312 BURGESS, DENISE RAE 00001222

313 POLISUK, JAMES GERARD 00001223

314 PEREYRA, MARIO ENRIQUE 00001225

315 BARNUM, JASON ALLEN 00001226

316 BARNETT, DUANE DARITANA 00001227
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